STUBBEN

1. Per Johansson H21
2. Karl Akerman H 60
3. Bengt Johansson H 65
4. Mats R Johansson H21
5. Maria Bergstrand D21
6. Emil Svensson H12
7. Sofie Svensson D16
8. Ramon Berger H 60
9. Richard Hejdenberg H21
10. Fredrik Korall H21
11. Carina Berger-Svensson D35
12. Anna Korall D20
13. Thomas Svensson H 35
14. Stig Andersson H70
15. Daniel Hasselstr6m H 16
16. Mona Akerman D 60
17. Therese Fransson D12

Johan Hasselstrom H 14
19. Anders Hedin H 45
20. Hans Johansson H 60
21. Lisa Korall D12
22. Ulrika Fransson D10
23. Nils-Erik Palm H 50
24, Martin Hammarlund H 16
25. Christer Fransson H 35
26. Alexander Fradriksson H12
27. Peter Bergstrand H21
28.Andreas Johansson H 16
29. Patrik Korall H21
30. Elsie Johansson D55
31. Tord Fransson H 45
32. Leif Hasselstr6m H 45
33. Ingrid Roos D35
34. Johan Davidsson H12
35. Ingvar Bjorkman H70
36. Stina Korall D45
37. Oskar Jansson H 16
38. Krister Berger H21
39. Gunnar Karlsson H75
40. Petter Rorby H 14
41. Rolf Hammarlund H 45
42. Caroline Nordh D14
43. Stig Nystrom H75
44. Boel Eklund D 21
45. Lars-Erik Nordh H 40
46. Susanne Eliasson D14
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981 poing
980
978
976
965
956
954
951
949
947
939
933
921
915
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802
755
742
717
701
695
685
678
672
654
644
626
577
548
531
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Janne Karjalainen
Sophie Friberg
Henry Wrighed
Sara Johansson
Bj6rn Johansson
Anders Rorby

Hans Lind
Rickard Johansson
Ulla from

Leif Efraimsson
Ulf Corall

Mats Jonsson

Leif Lundberg
Lennart Fahlén
Oscar Myrhede
Goéran Andersson
Ragnhild Lindqvist
Stina Hedin
Gunnar Hejdenberg
Thomas Samuelsson
Per-Olof Rorby
Aimo Karjalainen
Carl-Johan Olsson
Petra Korall

H 14
D14
H70
D21
H 35
H 35
H 14
H 10
D 35
H 40
H 50
H 14
H 45
H 55
H 16
H45
D 60
D21
H 50
H 50
H 65
H 40
H35
D21
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509
505
384
362
341
318
294
291
267
256
254
243
170
97
92
88
87
86
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73
71
67
66
57



